
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 IN KOR

MATCH STATISTICS FOR MEDIAS

Preliminary Group B Round 2 Match No. 14

Yeomju 18/07/2010 100717014-51-1/1

DR CONGO KOREACOD KOR18 37vs

7 : 20

Referee VOLODKOV Nikolaj (RUS) and ZOTIN Evgenij (RUS)

TSHIBOLA F

MAYINGA Bijou

MONGA Mireille

MITONGA Hardi

BABINA Carine

KATETE Bibiche

EKOFO Mimi

SIMBI Nathalie

KABEDI Olga

NGAKIMI P

GOMOT Elder

ISSIE Roselyne

LAYING Laetitia

KAPENDE Naomi

KITOKO Tantine

PELA Bango

TSHIBOLA F

GOMOT Elder

KITOKO Tantine

PARK Sori

JO Hyobi

CHOI Sumin

KIM Seonhwa

NAM Yeongsin

LEE Eunbi

LEE Semi

JUNG Yura

MOON Nayeong

RYU Eunhee

JUNG Juri

PARK Suyoung

PARK Minji

LEE Sooyeon

KIM Sunhae

KIM Eunkyeong

PARK Sori

MOON Nayeong

PARK Minji
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Player              Total

Goalkeeper     Total  

Head Coach :

Head Coach : 

Goalkeeper     Total  

Player             Total
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1

12
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1/2

0/2

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/5

1/12

3/7

3/7

1/2

0/1

0/1

0/1

3/5

4/10

3/3

1/2

4/5

4/4

5/9

0/1

9/14
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0/1

2/2

2/2

1/1

2/2

1/2

10/12

0/3

0/2

0/5

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/1

1/1

2/2

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

1/2

0/1

1/3

0/2

1/4

1/4

2/10

0/1
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2/3

6/9

1/2

1/1

2/3

6/9

37/52

0/1

8/15

6/16

14/32
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LUTETE KClaude

BAEKSangsuh

JUNG Yura
LEE Semi

NAM Yeongsi
JUNG Yura
LEE Semi
JUNG Juri

JUNG Juri
LEE Semi
JO Hyobi
NAM Yeongsi
JO Hyobi
JUNG Juri
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PARK Suyoun
NAM Yeongsi
LEE Semi
JUNG Juri

KIM Eunkyeo

KIM Sunhae

KIM Eunkyeo
KIM Seonhwa

KIM Eunkyeo

KIM Eunkyeo
KIM Seonhwa
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LEE Sooyeon

KIM Seonhwa

JUNG Juri

KIM Eunkyeo
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1st Half
01:20
02:32
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05:07
05:55
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2nd Half
00:26
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SIMBI Natha

KATETE Bibi

SIMBI Natha

LAYING Laet

MONGA Mirei
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KABEDI Olga
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LAYING Laet
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Court Player :  Goal  /  Shoot Goalkeeper :  Saved / Shots

FAST

BRK.

WAR.

BRK.

THR.

ERR.

FREE

THR.

2’

7M

THR.

DIS.

ASST.

EXC.

Fast Break

Warning

Breakthrough

Error

Free Throw

Suspension

7M Throw

Disqualification

Assist

Exclusion
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